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World Metal Price (USS)

Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton
28 - November 16.77 2952.99 1799.39
29 - November 16.57 2850.62 1762.43
30 - November 16.69 2743.78 1750.78
1- December 16.53 2808.29 1780.35
2- December 16.51 2728.99 1742.27
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December 2, 2016
Base Currency is
United States Dollar - USD

Currency Unit

AUD Australia Dollars

BDT Bangladesh Taka
CAD Canada Dollars

Units per USD

CNY China Yuan Renminbi

EUR Euro

H KDHong Kong Dollars
INR India Rupees

I DR Indonesia Rupiahs
JPY Japan Yen

MYR Malaysia

PKR Pakistan Rupees

PHP Philippines Pesos
RUB Russia Rubles

SGD Singapore Dollars
KRW South Korea Won

LKR Sri Lanka Rupe
THB Thailand Baht

GBP United Kingdom Pounds

VND VietnamDon

1.35
79.28
1.33
6.88
0.94
7.76
68.37
13488.07
113.99
445
104.81
49.70
63.87
1.42
1172.19
147.70
35.66
0.79
22686.03

Source:xe.com

World Gold Price

November, 2016 (USD/O0Z)
Date NY London Zurich
28 1191 1191 1191
29 1189 1189 1189
30 1186 1188 1188
1 1168 1169 1168
2 1173 1173 1174

Domestic Gold Price

Date
28-11- 2016
29-11-2016
30-11-2016
1-12-2016
2-12-2016

Kyats(Thousand)
Yangon Mandalay
861.00 860.50
866.00 866.60
866.00 864.80
856.50 856.00
855.00 855.50

ﬁsoS@Segcﬁc?cﬁﬁ.%%:

§otamew joobs
Qb oocd
(o)
28 6.88
29 6.89
30 689
6.89
6.88

(1Uss$)
Bt ;ionses Bfw
(02) (omom)  (g5)
3555 7895 68.73
3561 7927 68.63
3572 7937 68.56
3570 7860 6839
3566 7928 6837
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Copper/Ton Platinum/Oz
6071.97 917.00 Energy NYMEX 2-12-2016
5783.23 926.00 Price Change Change %
5751.20 917.00 WTI Crude Future (USD/bbl.) 50.64 -0.42 -0.82
Brent Crude Futr (USD/bbl) 53.30 -0.64 -1.19
5921.22 913.00 Gasoline Rbob Fut (Cent/gal) 152.87 -1.83 118
5818.40 914.00 Natural Gas Futr (USD/MMBtu) 3.55 0.04 1.14
Source:kitco.com Heating Oil Futr (Cent/gal) 163.65 -1.14 -0.69
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PAING FAMILY INTERNATIONAL €O, LTD.

Head Office : No.3-C, Yazana Street, Aye Yeik Mon, Hlaing Township, Yangon, Myanmar.
Tel : 95-1-681446, 530460 , Fax : 95-1-511313 , E-mail : pfi@myanmar.com.mm
Ware House :  No.124/125, Pearl Street, Zone (4) Shwe Pyi Thar Townshinp, Yangon, Myanmar
Tel : 95-1-618699, 618700, 09-5043385
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@> GRAND PHOENIX AUTO CO, LTD.
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TOYOTA AXIO TOYOTA BELTA

qob§Eey Andod mﬁag&-mo.aan Toyota , Honda , Nissan §5 e Brand o3

S
(9)- 00 (9s) )
o)) ? (0gf5) 9&0 . ﬁ%q&?ﬁ it

RO ROJER + 0 87080004 8 690800 « 08 60B0ngs
Emal - grandphoenixauto@gmail.com

Website - www.grandphoenixauto.com

(@D John & Maung Co., Ltd.

Construction Chemicals, Waterproofing & Epoxy

LANVATEX 2000 ULTRAFLEX- 2K
RUBBER MODIFIED L@UID W/PF MEMBRANE

-
\
e par Tf:.j

TV
EEGPHGGF cWP

:EF iﬂﬁhﬁ‘“‘iﬁ

ECOSHIEL

ECOPROOF CWP

ECOSHIELD EURC SELF
SURFACE APPLIED CRYSTALLINE
WATERPROOFING SYSTEM ACRYLIC WATER PROOF COATING SELF ADHESIVE MEMBRANE

+ Waterproofing + Self Adhesive Membrane <+ Epoxy Wall and Floor Coating 4+ Protective Coatings =

Bullding (15). 2™ Foor. Tha Kywe Street, Tamwe Township. Yangon www johnandmaung.com

Ph @ 09-5174522, 09-73090434, 09-49450335 lehn@johnandmaung.com.
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Point of Sales (POS)Services

DFGFE Y, 3CB Card i e
sabfean Bodknadddondei oint of
Sales Terminal 4pic) Shopping Centres
BO[ﬁmﬂjglﬁgmﬂg : _ Restaurantsi Clinics | Travels & Tours:
MYAWADDY: BANK LIMITED - ks Toscsotn S e

ATM Services - "‘““"WW%‘FE
podboabmalel MPU Debit Card gpifaé MPU Logo dhg) spfoghomac l WE‘]&
ATM erbgpiopled) — M%# H}S

] » . o “’5‘!’5‘9‘53{%& m ImnT 'aua':i,mﬁ am
Mobile Banking Services oo i oom apeapndials
Customer apﬂmﬁ Mobile Phone m;!ﬁé 5 + whag) POS gpicpbee) sgoenm mp go Snd epeceesgbifata
Balance wﬂ = [podbmaich ATM edupil MPU, UPI 8 JCB Logo skugiCard gpifog
sgamqpdpithts
EﬂW ;zmqﬁwq&g&q&d& e s g
i ! s ﬂaﬂ: 1
goiacderqbepich nn:&:nq'ﬁ:nmﬁ Evﬁm:: E:;?pu afpipatodepy fodoadd odegss |
sp}m atjac "
ﬁm@’ffvﬂﬂﬁ TM/POS gﬁyﬁ‘)
WWW%&-:W"M@.. « agoh o ougiopidofoluponyd fodoabd oxdegfap onealffs
& MPU mguém&{p:& Mevchant Websites th']u:BE Eﬂaﬂ&ﬁm&ﬂn

sgceadan ep: [rphgiciaceay £, .. , G
qﬁ!&i il vesineproudfacs (Ouliue Shopping) 4€ Mobile Phone Top up
qufﬂh‘ﬂ' G.lé E[nf.lr!&l.lé ¢ Commerce q‘anm%m{ieugﬁl

Bectmad{fn] - mo-cn Jligfometu kel Phone No - (01) 2301367, 2301368, 2301452,
&ij Joil 2301376, 2501401, 2801410

mwdhankygn@mpimad net mm Fax {013 2301385, 2301450, 2301402

Oy UNG THAMARDI
GOLD & JEWELLERY

SHOP (1) : 89" st, Between 21" & 22™ st, Mandalay. Ph ; 02-39730, 02-71744

SHOP (2) : MNo.115, 84™ st, Between 29" & 30" st, Mandalay, Ph : 02-66785.

SHOP (3) : No.55, 29" st (Lower block), Yangon, Ph101-389522,01-374488

SHOP (4] : No177.84™ st, Between 317 & 32 st, Mandalay, Ph: 02-30342, 02-30784

SHOP (5) :No.80, Shwe Bone Thar St (Lower Block), Panpedan Tsp, Yangon

SHOP([6) - Z2™ST, BETWEEN BB™& B8 5T, DIAMOND & WHITE GOLD SHOWROOM 09-258907129
WORKSHOP : 14th 5t, Between 8™ & 88" 5t, Mandalay, Ph: 02-73108,

Mﬂnd‘ula‘,’ Ph: 02 47140908, 09 402694647,
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TRIO STEEL CONSTRUCTION Co.,Ltd. £l g =" SASSN

R

A Design & Engineering A Stesl Metal Trading Fabrication & Installation for Steel Structure

No.815, Than Lwin Street, No(2), Industrial Zone, Ward 63, South Dagon, Yangon.
Office : 01-2348454, Hp : 09-5115416, 09-5033091, 09-777715416 E-mail : triosstruct@gmail.con
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Hocioni

Professional High Quality Home Appliance
WHOLE & RETAIL SALES

uﬁp} aﬁcr':u?ﬁ;ﬁ“fmmfwﬁw&g% [Mﬂ)ﬂfp."prj'!lf}"lu-i h‘]'.-:lnu:::lr.}ﬁ

— el | LS qeg R ..
nssad] Dourmboo: afstdos
EARLY BIRD TRADING CO., LTD. o Bosisdf Fepeford: offfEos
No.24, Building No. C-8, Bayintnaung Rd, 27 Ward, North Dagon Tsp, Yangon, Tel : 09-5031188, 09-262076363, Email : earlybird623fgmail.com
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@ SINOR LINES [RORO Service for Myanmar
Date : 5® December 2016

=< MOVEMBER & DECEMBER SAILING SCHEDULE = *RUBIECT TOOCHANGE WETIHEOE WETTHOUT SOT1CE
TN, g hi ) AAPAN AORIA SINGAPORE | MYANMAR THATLAND BANGLADES)
AAVLIICHDEG N CHESS AL X6 i.f% i Wik E.30 A ([N AT A R (NN (MRS ]F
= ST
U (BN IR A1 (ERER 1]
MY CITY OF MUMBAL V6 | E (1] .20 A IT AN TUAE R LETONG ZE LN ZOAE WAL TG IR ALV TAX LG (R E &S AT
KA
T PR E R L FLALENS ZANI_TOOA FLAE R 1]
AOVLIITERG N NN AL W 155 1% .10 A=n [ES F51 0T (EN 51 )1 TR IA 2N 1T2W1 & ZH A0S
B CUT L R IRl 2004 TLIIee
CITY OF MUNMBAL V3T [ I 1wE ] .34 ] Azn FLE &Y FINEEL Y FLN R N FRL T 24023008 Fol2006 [FA L]
R T [ENF& 10T TXNTIMH FEN ST 2B 112800
Yangen (Myanmar) Loading aidress (YOROIAMA DATKOKU)
GOLDEN LAND EXPRESS LIMITED Dalkoky T-VU4SETE, Public Borth, Yokohama
Dagon Center 1L, Pyay Road, No, 163, Hoom 14 (T 14 th Fleor Sanchaung Tewnskip, Yangen, Myanmar, Losding sddress (SAKAI SEXBOKL)
Tel D405 | 2305542, 2306027, 2906024 Shivmd Wharf 5 AR
Molille ;=859 1X0IE%ROD Business Development Manager : Mr.Aung Mifintta (95 9 250724445)
Fax ++ 85 1 2I0RE43 Managenwnd Secretary : My, Nuay Ei Phaw (559 353036301 )
Ml Line 1 ¢ 95 § 154010441 Operstion : Mr. Aung Swe Myint (95 9 85 212887)
Emall : glehd.ofMced gmallosm { Managemesi b glehd.mkip@gmalloom | Operatlon ) decs.ghed gmail.oom { Docwment | Docamention : M Mar Mar Cho (95 9 42101 5250
el rketing s grasilenm { Markeling b pgehlenlanidglew gaaileo m (| Marketing | Mariketing:Mu Ave Kyar Fhyn | 95 % 250724446)
i » L - - LY 1
E-G:T:q{.&.a-nf ajb:xdﬁm}'ﬂnj octngjfégment %ﬁ%m’?}amﬁqﬁﬁmp]m@ Markeling 1 Mr. Thila Thiek { 95 9 S145801 )

Marketing:Vs. Ja Seng Ealn | %5 9 402794677 )



